

TABULATION - March 8 , 2023

CONCRETE CULVERT PIPE

Northern Concrete Pipe Inc.				
ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
18" Diameter, CI IV	4000	Ft	\$26.00	\$104,000.00
24" Diameter, CI IV	400	Ft	\$40.25	\$16,100.00
30" Diameter, CI IV	300	Ft	\$61.66	\$18,498.00
36" Diameter, CI IV	200	Ft	\$82.50	\$16,500.00
48" Diameter, CI III	200	Ft	\$126.83	\$25,366.00
60" Diameter, CI III	200	Ft	\$182.30	\$36,460.00
72" Diameter, CI III	100	Ft	\$258.21	\$25,821.00
84" Diameter, CI III	100	Ft	\$485.00	\$48,500.00 *
18" End Section	100	Ea	\$503.00	\$50,300.00
24" End Section	20	Ea	\$599.00	\$11,980.00
30" End Section	10	Ea	\$717.00	\$7,170.00
Mastic - 5 gallon	36	Ea	\$65.00	\$2,340.00
Pipe Lube - 5 gallon / 30 lb	48	Ea	\$65.00	\$3,120.00
			TOTAL BID	\$366,155.00

* Denotes math error on bid form.